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15th Montenegro Mimosa CUP 2010
Herceg Novi, 20. - 21.2.2010

Disciplina 18 Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
20.02.2010 - 18:51 Rezultati
HN 58.13 RADAN Duška MNE 15.02.1996
MNE Otvoreno 58.13 RADAN D.
MNE - 10 1:12.73 POP Darija
MNE - 12 1:05.16 COROVIC M.
MNE - 14 1:01.91 MARKOVIC M.
MNE - 16 1:01.51 MARKOVIĆ M.
Bodova: FINA 2008

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

14 godina i mlađi

1. AHMETSPAHIĆ Lejla 97 Zenica, ZE 1:07.19 475
2. NINKOVIĆ Ivana 96 Leotar, TR 1:07.60 466
3. KASHARI Anxhela 96 Albania 1:08.12 456
4. VUJOVIĆ Ivona 97 Budva M-tel, BU 1:11.26 398
5. MYRTA Shirli 96 Teuta-Dures 1:12.24 382
6. ROGANOVIĆ Ivana 96 Budva M-tel, BU 1:13.55 362
7. MILAK Lara 98 Jadran, HN 1:13.85 358
8. DEMKO Rashel 97 Tirana CS, TI 1:13.86 357
9. JOVIĆ Ksenija 96 Budva M-tel, BU 1:14.00 355

10. RAZVIĆ Amina 96 Velež, MO 1:14.36 350
11. KONOPLEVI Klea 99 Lori 2006 1:16.55 321
12. POBRIĆ Džana 97 Velež, MO 1:17.46 310
13. ČUČKOVIĆ Ana 98 Leotar, TR 1:17.65 308
14. DELIĆ Zagorka 96 Leotar, TR 1:18.92 293
15. HOXHA Arkiola 96 Tirana CS, TI 1:20.79 273
16. MEHIĆ Adela 98 GKVS SA,SA 1:20.87 272
17. MILIĆ Jovana 98 Budva M-tel, BU 1:22.64 255
18. ŽIVANIĆ Jovana 97 Leotar, TR 1:22.72 254
19. DAJKOVIĆ Dajana 99 Budva M-tel, BU 1:24.60 238
20. VLAČIĆ Lidija 96 Leotar, TR 1:26.17 225
21. MARIĆ Elhana 97 Velež, MO 1:27.04 218
22. ČUČKOVIĆ Anđela 00 Leotar, TR 1:27.19 217
23. TAHO Anja 97 Lori 2006 1:27.21 217
24. KOLA Kerolaine 98 TDS, TI 1:28.82 206
25. STASTOLI Livia 98 Tirana CS, TI 1:30.91 192
26. RADANOVIĆ Sandra 00 Budva M-tel, BU 1:31.11 190
27. MIRDINJA Nikolina 98 Leotar, TR 1:31.93 185
28. ANĐELIĆ Marina 98 Leotar, TR 1:32.51 182
29. DELLI Kejsi 98 Tirana CS, TI 1:33.26 178
30. CANO Megi 98 Tirana CS, TI 1:33.60 176
31. GARGOVIĆ Ema 99 Budva M-tel, BU 1:33.78 175
32. TELEBAK Jovana 98 Leotar, TR 1:34.62 170
33. MAHINIĆ Amila 98 Velež, MO 1:40.11 144
34. POPOVIĆ Ana 01 Leotar, TR 1:44.62 126
35. VLAČIĆ Andrijana 99 Leotar, TR 1:56.98 90

Otvoreno

1. SOVINEK Nina 85 Olimpija, LJU 57.06 775
*** Rekord Mimosa CUP

2. VUKANOVIC Tijana 92 Serbia 57.09 774
3. NIKOLOVSKI Jovana 92 Serbia 58.58 717
4. REPMAN Rebeka 94 Serbia 59.52 683
5. DRAGANOV C Katarina 95 Serbia 1:00.35 655
6. JOVANOV Mila 95 Serbia 1:01.05 633
7. MASTILOVIC Mina 91 11.April, BG 1:01.48 620
8. IVANCEVIC Milica 94 Serbia 1:01.58 617
9. ĐURĐEVIĆ Katarina 93 Jadran, HN 1:01.79 611

10. BASIC Milana 95 Serbia 1:02.55 589
11. ŽARKOVIĆ Nina 95 Leotar, TR 1:03.07 574
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15th Montenegro Mimosa CUP 2010
Herceg Novi, 20. - 21.2.2010

Disciplina 18, Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

12. VUKOBRAT Tamara 95 Serbia 1:04.00 549
13. ĆEMALOVIĆ Alena 91 Velež, MO 1:05.89 504
14. HADZIC Mia 93 11.April, BG 1:06.82 483
15. AHMETSPAHIĆ Lejla 97 Zenica, ZE 1:07.19 475
16. MALOVRH Jelena 92 Leotar, TR 1:07.35 471
17. NINKOVIĆ Ivana 96 Leotar, TR 1:07.60 466
18. KASHARI Anxhela 96 Albania 1:08.12 456
19. RAMA Vanesa 94 Step, PR 1:10.98 403
20. BODIROGA Teodora 93 11.April, BG 1:11.01 402
21. VUJOVIĆ Ivona 97 Budva M-tel, BU 1:11.26 398
22. MYRTA Shirli 96 Teuta-Dures 1:12.24 382
23. VUJOŠEVIĆ Anđela 95 Budva M-tel, BU 1:12.77 374
24. SELIMOVIĆ Nejra 95 Bosna, SA 1:13.36 365
25. ROGANOVIĆ Ivana 96 Budva M-tel, BU 1:13.55 362
26. MILAK Lara 98 Jadran, HN 1:13.85 358
27. DEMKO Rashel 97 Tirana CS, TI 1:13.86 357
28. JOVIĆ Ksenija 96 Budva M-tel, BU 1:14.00 355
29. RAZVIĆ Amina 96 Velež, MO 1:14.36 350
30. VELFEL Vasilija 94 Jadran, HN 1:15.00 341
31. KONOPLEVI Klea 99 Lori 2006 1:16.55 321
32. POBRIĆ Džana 97 Velež, MO 1:17.46 310
33. ČUČKOVIĆ Ana 98 Leotar, TR 1:17.65 308
34. KOVAČEVIĆ Irina 95 Jadran, HN 1:18.28 300
35. LIPOVINA Tara 95 Budva M-tel, BU 1:18.35 299
36. DELIĆ Zagorka 96 Leotar, TR 1:18.92 293
37. HOXHA Arkiola 96 Tirana CS, TI 1:20.79 273
38. MEHIĆ Adela 98 GKVS SA,SA 1:20.87 272
39. MILIĆ Jovana 98 Budva M-tel, BU 1:22.64 255
40. ŽIVANIĆ Jovana 97 Leotar, TR 1:22.72 254
41. DAJKOVIĆ Dajana 99 Budva M-tel, BU 1:24.60 238
42. VLAČIĆ Lidija 96 Leotar, TR 1:26.17 225
43. MARIĆ Elhana 97 Velež, MO 1:27.04 218
44. SPAHIĆ Amina 95 Velež, MO 1:27.06 218
45. ČUČKOVIĆ Anđela 00 Leotar, TR 1:27.19 217
46. TAHO Anja 97 Lori 2006 1:27.21 217
47. KOLA Kerolaine 98 TDS, TI 1:28.82 206
48. STASTOLI Livia 98 Tirana CS, TI 1:30.91 192
49. RADANOVIĆ Sandra 00 Budva M-tel, BU 1:31.11 190
50. MIRDINJA Nikolina 98 Leotar, TR 1:31.93 185
51. ANĐELIĆ Marina 98 Leotar, TR 1:32.51 182
52. DELLI Kejsi 98 Tirana CS, TI 1:33.26 178
53. CANO Megi 98 Tirana CS, TI 1:33.60 176
54. GARGOVIĆ Ema 99 Budva M-tel, BU 1:33.78 175
55. TELEBAK Jovana 98 Leotar, TR 1:34.62 170
56. MAHINIĆ Amila 98 Velež, MO 1:40.11 144
57. POPOVIĆ Ana 01 Leotar, TR 1:44.62 126
58. VLAČIĆ Andrijana 99 Leotar, TR 1:56.98 90
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